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Action/Discussion Item: Approve items from the schools to donate to districts that were

flooded and in need of help.

Applicable Statute or Regulation: Board Policy 01.11 General Powers and Duties of
the Board.

Fiscal/Budgetary Impact: None

History/Background: Due to extensive flooding in our area, many of our surrounding

districts were in need of any school items they could use to get their schools back in
session. Since we recently purchased new desks and other furniture, we had a surplus of
older items that could be donated. We polled the schools to see what items they may
have that were ready for surplus and attached it to this list.

Recommended Action:
Approve as presented

Contact Person(s):
Ted George, Chief Elementary\Middle School Instructional Officer
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~ Directors Superintendent

Date:
September 12, 2022

The Floyd County Board of Education does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, religion, marital
status, sex, or disability in employment, educational programs, or activities as set forth in Title IX & VI, and in Section 504.



Adams

Desks
Chairs
Combo Desk
Tables
Desk w/Chair

142
252

38
34

Textbook Name
Prentice Hall - Science Explorer
McDougall-Littrell - Language of Literature
Prentice Hall - Science Explorer
McDougall-Littrell - Language of Literature
McDougall-Littrell - Language of Literature
Language Network
Glencoe - Human Heritage
Prentice Hall - Science Explorer
McDougall-Littrell - Language of Literature
Science Explorer

Century 21 - Computer Applications and Keyboading

Quantity
106
64
69
14

9
24
65
18
48

9
33

ISBN #
0-13-054057-9
13-979-0-818-60135-6
0-13-054064-1
978-0-618-60134-9
978-0-618-60136-3
0-618-04740-9
0-07-821619-2
0-13-054097-8
978-0-618-60134-9
978-0-013-365104-1
978-0-538-44906-9



Allen

Rolling Teacher Chair

Rectangle tables

Student desks w/attached chair
Wooden computer desk
Student chairs

1/2 oct. tables

Semi-circle tables

Slate top science tables

MS desks w/attached chairs
Blue preschool chairs
preschool nap cots

24
35
1
125 number needs updated
3
2
5
24
10
15



BLES

Desks
Chairs
Combo Desk
Tables
Desk w/Chair



BLHS

Desks
Chairs
Combo Desk
Tables
Desk w/Chair
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DACE

filing cabinets
Desks
Chairs
Combo Desk
Tables
Desk w/Chair

250
150

22



FCHS

Desks
Chairs
Combo Desk
Tables
Desk w/Chair



MVES

Desks
Chairs 3
Combo Desk 30
Tables

Desk w/Chair



RLC/FCSI

2 MEDIUM SIZE GLASS TEACHER TABLES
SEVERAL OLD TEACHER CHAIRS
20 STUDENT DESKS

Desks

Chairs

Combo Desk

Tables

Desk w/Chair

white dry erase boards

1V Board that does not connect



PES

Desks

Chairs

Combo Desk
Tables

Desk w/Chair
Filing Cabinets
Teacher Desks
Lunch Tables

2 Comupter Tables (chairs not included)

242
187

41 30 small




PHS

Desks
Chairs
Combo Desk
Tables
Desk w/Chair

LunchRoom Tables

6 Long



SFES

Desks
Chairs
Combo Desk
Tables
Desk w/Chair



Stumbo

Desks 154
Combo Desk
Desk w/Chair



Stumbo 20 chairs



Chairs (misc.) 105



